:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10577507

Dec 09, 2024 14:27 (UTC)

In epoch 330,547 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1456795 - 0.019292954 ETH®
75.85 USD

2 1456796 - 0.019238314 ETH®
75.64 USD

3 1456797 - 0.019251735 ETH®
75.69 USD

4 1456798 - 0.019263121 ETH®
75.73 USD

S 1456799 - 0.019256399 ETH®
75.71 USD

6 1456800 - 0.019193838 ETH®
75.46 USD

7 1456801 - 0.019230789 ETH®
75.61 USD
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/slot/10577507
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/epoch/330547
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456795
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456796
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456797
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456798
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456799
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456800
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456801

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1456802

1456803

1456804

1456805

1456806

1456807

1456808

1456809

1456810

Validator Id

228183

Amount

0.065490837
257.49 USD

0.019259880
75.72 USD

0.019253758
75.70 USD

0.019240458
75.64 USD

0.019202627
75.50 USD

0.019235795
75.63 USD

0.065381698
257.06 USD

0.064376712
253.11 USD

0.019250089
75.68 USD

Amount

+ 0.046084173

181.19 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456802
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456803
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456804
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456805
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456806
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456807
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456808
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456809
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/1456810
https://blockchair.com/fr/beacon-chain/validator/228183

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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